Classic Multi Cartridge Housing
Products Features:
• Permanently piped housing are opened without special tools and without
disturbing the piping
• Machined cover gasket groove provides positive O-ring sealing
• Appropriate designing and fabrication makes it easy to clean
• Optional carbon steel (Sprayed with halar) and duplex filter housing for
seawater or corrosion applications

Other material Gasket
BROTHER FILTRATION Your Reliable Filtration Partner
Ordering Information:
Classic Multi
Cartridge
Housing
CMC
Model
43
t+86-027-83992898(En& Fr)
t+86-513-89085523(Es& Pt& It)
-E
Material
-B
Gasket materials
E=SS 304
S=SS 316  L
C=Carbonsteel
D=Duplex
B=Buna N
E=EPDM
S=Silicon
V=Viton
-10
Design Pressure
10=10bar
16=16bar
-12
Surface
Finished
Interior
1=Acid
2=Polishing
Exterior
1=Shot Blasting
2=Polishing
Cartridge
filter Sizes
Inlet/Outlet
connection
Notice: Due to housing has variety in design, please contact with BROTHER sales for more information
-1R
No. of cartridge
2R=2 PCS
3R=3 PCS
4R=4 PCS
5R=5 PCS
6R=6 PCS
7R=7PCS
14R=14 PCS
16R=16 PCS
18R=18 PCS
20R=20PCS